
Amount

2,500.00$       

15,000.00$    

600.00$          

300.00$          

2,500.00$       

5,000.00$       

2,000.00$       

12,000.00$    

4,600.00$       

1,500.00$       

5,000.00$       

8,000.00$       

3,500.00$       

4,000.00$       

1,000.00$       

1,000.00$       

7,500.00$       

10,000.00$    

3,000.00$       

3,500.00$       

7,500.00$       

1,000.00$       

101,000.00$  

Fund Name

Department of Building Construction

Award Report for Academic Year 2011-2012

Malm Family Scholarship Fund

Home Builders Association of VA Scholarship

AGC of Virginia

Associated Builders & Contractors of VA

BC Capstone Senior Project Award

CFMA Greater Washington Chapter Scholarship

Clark Construction Group School Fund

Hazel-Pruitt Scholarship Fund

HITT Contracting Scholarship

Vincent J. Cilimberg Scholarship

Roanoke Regional Home Builders

The Robert H. & Janice G. Wells BC Scholarship

Please note that past scholarship awards and amounts are not a guarantee of future amounts.

Total Amount Awarded

The Walter & Valerie Story Undergraduate Mentoring Scholarship

Thomas & Nannie Beavers Scholarship

Ron Wakefield Scholarship

William L. Favrao Scholarship

Yvan Believeau Undergraduate Scholarship

Peter Snyder Scholarship

Cecil & Shirlee Maxson Scholarship

CMAA Scholarship

Richard D. Bishop Scholarship

Turner Construction


