Department of Building Construction Award Report for Academic Year 2011-2012

Fund Name	Amount
AGC of Virginia	\$ 2,500.00
Associated Builders & Contractors of VA	\$ 15,000.00
BC Capstone Senior Project Award	\$ 600.00
Cecil & Shirlee Maxson Scholarship	\$ 300.00
CFMA Greater Washington Chapter Scholarship	\$ 2,500.00
Clark Construction Group School Fund	\$ 5,000.00
CMAA Scholarship	\$ 2,000.00
Hazel-Pruitt Scholarship Fund	\$ 12,000.00
HITT Contracting Scholarship	\$ 4,600.00
Home Builders Association of VA Scholarship	\$ 1,500.00
Malm Family Scholarship Fund	\$ 5,000.00
Peter Snyder Scholarship	\$ 8,000.00
Richard D. Bishop Scholarship	\$ 3,500.00
Roanoke Regional Home Builders	\$ 4,000.00
Ron Wakefield Scholarship	\$ 1,000.00
The Robert H. & Janice G. Wells BC Scholarship	\$ 1,000.00
The Walter & Valerie Story Undergraduate Mentoring Scholarship	\$ 7,500.00
Thomas & Nannie Beavers Scholarship	\$ 10,000.00
Turner Construction	\$ 3,000.00
Vincent J. Cilimberg Scholarship	\$ 3,500.00
William L. Favrao Scholarship	\$ 7,500.00
Yvan Believeau Undergraduate Scholarship	\$ 1,000.00
Total Amount Awarded	\$ 101,000.00

Please note that past scholarship awards and amounts are not a guarantee of future amounts.